KIMBERLEY HOTELWA

HALLS CREEK

LITE BITES
Garlic Bread (v)

Cheese Garlic Bread (v)

Messy Garlic Bread
Cheese, bacon & Jalapeno
Beer Battered Fries (v)
W/ tomato sauce

Potato Wedges (v)

w/ sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
House-Made Vegetable Spring Rolls
w/ sweet chilli dipping sauce

Italian Arancini Balls
w/ Napoli sauce or truffle cauliflower
cream and parmesan shavings

Korean BBQ Chicken Wings

Seafood Okonomiyaki

Japanese Savoury pancake, prawn
squid, scallop, green cabbage, bonito
flakes, kewpie mayonnaise

SALADS

Thai Pawpaw Salad (v)(vg)

Noodles, green beans, beans shoots,
peanuts, coriander, fried shallots
tossed in lime chilli dressing

Add Sliced Smoked Beef

Quinoa & Roasted Vegetable Salad
Tri colour quinoa, capsicum, carrot,
sweet potato, pumpkin, onion,
zucchini, creamy herb dressing,
crumble feta cheese

Southwest salad (v)

Iceberg, cherry tomato, black beans,
sweet corn, BBQ capsicum, crispy tortillas,
buttermilk ranch dressing, coriander

Add Southern Fried Chicken

$14.00
$19.00

$24.00

$14.00

$14.50

$19.50

$20.00

$24.50

$22.00

$20.00

$6.00

$22.00

$22.00

$8.00

GRILL
MSA T-Bone Steak — 450 (gf)

MSA Rump Steak — 400g (gf)

MSA Scotch Fillet — 300g (gf)

Sauces- mushroom, pepper, Dianne or gravy

Grilled Kimberley Barramundi (gf)

Spicy lime mayonnaise & salsa

Served With Your Choice of Two :

Chips, creamy mash, steamed rice, buttered
vegetables or mixed salad

MAIN
Myroondah Station Beef Cheek
Royal blue mash wilted spinach

Myroodah Station Smoked Beef Ribs
Twice cooked beef ribs w/ sweet potato &
coleslaw

Chicken Schnitzel

w/ chips & salad or mash & Veg

Chicken Parmy
w/ Napoli sauce, ham, welted cheese, chips &
salad or mash & veg

Vegetable Laksa (v)

Spicy coconut milk- based soup, with a mix of
fresh vegetables, soft rice noodles, tofu puffs,
& fresh herbs

Add Prawns
Add Chicken

Beer Battered Kimberley Barramundi
w/ chips, smoked tomato mayonnaise

Chinese Braised Pork Belly
w/ jasmine rice & stir- fried Asian greens

Stir fried Seafood in Chilli Paste

w/ steamed rice & wilted spinach
Italian Meatballs & Long Pasta
Spinach, red capsicum, Napoli sauce,
parmesan cheese

$59.50
$48.00

$55.00

$39.00

$34.00

$39.00

$28.00

$35.00

$26.00

$10.00

$6.50

$39.00

$30.00

$36.00

$28.00



AR

KIMBERLEY HOTELWA

HALLS CREEK .
BURGERS Bean Nachos (v) $28.00
All burgers are served w/Chips Topped w/ guacamole, sour cream, jalapeno
chillies & tomato salsa
Smoked Silverside Steak Sandwich $30.00
Turkish Roll, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Beef Nachos $32.00
B&Q Jam Cheese, BBQ sauce Topped w/ guacamole, guacamole, sour
cream, jalapeno chillies & tomato salsa
Kimberley Burger
Kilto station beef pattie, Iett'uce, | $32.00 PIZZA
tomato, cucumber, caramelised onion, All pizzas are made on a wheat flour base,
fried egg, bacon, cheese beetroot, Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese
tomato sauce & chips
Meat lovers
i i 28.00 37.00
Southe.rn F_r'Ed Ch|c.ken Burger 2 Ground beef, chicken, bacon, pepperoni, °
Slaw, dill pickles, spicy mayo smoky ham, Italian sausage/ BBQ sauce
Veggies Burgert (v) $30.00 BBQ Chicken
Vegetable pattie, lettuce, torT1ato, Marinated chicken, pineapple, mushroom, $32.00
cucumber, beetroot, haloumi, capsicum, red onion w/ BBQ sauce '
hummus
EXTRAS- BURGERS & PIZZAS Hawaiian
Pineapple, sliced cheese, egg, $3.50  Han & pineapple $28.50
beetroot, onion rings, mushroom, )
artichoke, chilli, anchovies Vegetarian (v) $30.00
Red onion, capsicum, mushroom, marinated
artichokes & black olives
Bacon, sliced beef prawns, salami, $7.00  Surf & Turf $38.00
chicken, ham Ground beef, smoked beef, prawn, BBQ
Prawn cutlets $10.00 capsicum, tomato, onion, spinach, chilli
SPECIALS (See Main Board) Pepperoni & Cheese $30.50

Pasta Of The Day
Fish Of The Day
Specials Of The Day

$28.00
$30.00 to $35.00
$30.00 to $45.00

Please let one of our team members know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food
intolerances. Whilst all care is taken in the preparation of all food, traces may still be found due to accidental

cross contamination. V- Vegetarian, vg- vegan, gf — gluten, nf — nut free

15% surcharge applies on Public



