

## **HALLS CREEK**

## SPORTS BAR MENU

LITE BITES		GRILL	
Garlic Bread (v)	\$14.00	MSA T-Bone Steak – 450 (gf)	\$59.50
Cheese Garlic Bread (v)	\$19.00	MSA Rump Steak – 400g (gf)	\$48.00
Messy Garlic Bread Cheese, bacon & Jalapeno	\$24.00	MSA Scotch Fillet – 300g (gf)	\$55.00
Beer Battered Fries (v) W/ tomato sauce	\$14.00	Sauces- mushroom, pepper, Dianne or gravy	
Potato Wedges (v) w/ sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$14.50	Grilled Kimberley Barramundi (gf) Spicy lime mayonnaise & salsa	\$39.00
House-Made Vegetable Spring Rolls w/ sweet chilli dipping sauce	\$19.50	Served With Your Choice of Two: Chips, creamy mash, steamed rice, buttered vegetables or mixed salad	
Italian Arancini Balls	\$20.00	MAIN	
w/ Napoli sauce or truffle cauliflower cream and parmesan shavings		Myroondah Station Beef Cheek Royal blue mash wilted spinach	\$34.00
Korean BBQ Chicken Wings	\$24.50	Myroodah Station Smoked Beef Ribs Twice cooked beef ribs w/ sweet potato & coleslaw	\$39.00
Seafood Okonomiyaki Japanese Savoury pancake, prawn squid, scallop, green cabbage, bonito	\$22.00	Chicken Schnitzel w/ chips & salad or mash & Veg	\$28.00
flakes, kewpie mayonnaise		Chicken Parmy	
SALADS		w/ Napoli sauce, ham, welted cheese, chips & salad or mash & veg	\$35.00
Thai Pawpaw Salad (v)(vg) Noodles, green beans, beans shoots, peanuts, coriander, fried shallots tossed in lime chilli dressing	\$20.00	Vegetable Laksa (v) Spicy coconut milk- based soup, with a mix of fresh vegetables, soft rice noodles, tofu puffs, & fresh herbs	\$26.00
tossea III IIII e ei IIII a eessiig		a nesimenss	
Add Sliced Smoked Beef	\$6.00	Add Prawns Add Chicken	\$10.00 \$6.50
Quinoa & Roasted Vegetable Salad Tri colour quinoa, capsicum, carrot, sweet potato, pumpkin, onion,	\$22.00	Beer Battered Kimberley Barramundi w/ chips, smoked tomato mayonnaise	\$39.00
zucchini, creamy herb dressing, crumble feta cheese		Chinese Braised Pork Belly w/ jasmine rice & stir- fried Asian greens	\$30.00
Southwest salad (v) Iceberg, cherry tomato, black beans,	\$22.00	Stir fried Seafood in Chilli Paste w/ steamed rice & wilted spinach	\$36.00
sweet corn, BBQ capsicum, crispy tortillas, buttermilk ranch dressing, coriander  Add Southern Fried Chicken	\$8.00	Italian Meatballs & Long Pasta Spinach, red capsicum, Napoli sauce, parmesan cheese	\$28.00



## **HALLS CREEK**

## SPORTS BAR MENU

BURGERS All burgers are served w/Chips	\$30.00	Bean Nachos (v) Topped w/ guacamole, sour cream, jalapeno chillies & tomato salsa	\$28.00
Smoked Silverside Steak Sandwich Turkish Roll, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, B&Q Jam Cheese, BBQ sauce		Beef Nachos Topped w/ guacamole, guacamole, sour cream, jalapeno chillies & tomato salsa	\$32.00
Kimberley Burger Kilto station beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, caramelised onion, fried egg, bacon, cheese beetroot, tomato sauce & chips	\$32.00	PIZZA  All pizzas are made on a wheat flour base,  Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Slaw, dill pickles, spicy mayo	\$28.00	Meat lovers Ground beef, chicken, bacon, pepperoni, smoky ham, Italian sausage/ BBQ sauce	\$37.00
Veggies Burger (v) Vegetable pattie, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, haloumi, hummus	\$30.00	BBQ Chicken Marinated chicken, pineapple, mushroom, capsicum, red onion w/ BBQ sauce	\$32.00
EXTRAS- BURGERS & PIZZAS		Hawaiian	
Pineapple, sliced cheese, egg,	\$3.50	Han & pineapple	\$28.50
beetroot, onion rings, mushroom, artichoke, chilli, anchovies		Vegetarian (v) Red onion, capsicum, mushroom, marinated artichokes & black olives	\$30.00
Bacon, sliced beef prawns, salami,	\$7.00	Surf & Turf	\$38.00
chicken, ham Prawn cutlets	¢10.00	Ground beef, smoked beef, prawn, BBQ	
Prawn cutiets	\$10.00	capsicum, tomato, onion, spinach, chilli	
SPECIALS (See Main Board)		Pepperoni & Cheese	\$30.50
Pasta Of The Day Fish Of The Day Specials Of The Day		\$ 28.00 \$ 30.00 to \$35.00 \$ 30.00 to \$45.00	

Please let one of our team members know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Whilst all care is taken in the preparation of all food, traces may still be found due to accidental cross contamination. V- Vegetarian, vg- vegan, gf – gluten, nf – nut free

15% surcharge applies on Public